503394518 07/16/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:

CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT

Corrective Assignment to correct the FIRST NAME OF THE THIRD INVENTOR previously recorded on Reel 034163 Frame 0837. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the THIRD COINVENTOR, JUDITH M VANDEWINCKEL, EXECUTED ORIGINAL ASSIGNMENT AS, JUDY, RATHER THAN JUDITH.

EPAS ID: PAT3441143

RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID: 503382446

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SHIGENG LI	11/12/2014
PETER V NGUYEN	11/12/2014
JUDITH M VANDEWINCKEL	11/11/2014
AMY A GRILLO	11/12/2014
CHIEH-MIN CHENG	10/27/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	XEROX CORPORATION	
Street Address:	45 GLOVER AVENUE	
City:	NORWALK	
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT	
Postal Code:	06856	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14540284

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (301)560-2034

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2024126986
Email: mail@mdip.biz
Correspondent Name: DEAN NAKAMURA
Address Line 1: POST OFFICE BOX 2630

Address Line 4: MONTGOMERY VILLAGE, MARYLAND 20886-2630

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 20131479US01

NAME OF SUBMITTER: DEAN NAKAMURA

SIGNATURE: /Dean Nakamura/

PATENT 503394518 REEL: 036108 FRAME: 0563

DATE SIGNED:	07/16/2015
Total Attachments: 5	
source=20131479#page1.tif	
source=20131479#page2.tif	
source=20131479#page3.tif	
source=20131479#page4.tif	
source=20131479#page5.tif	

PATENT REEL: 036108 FRAME: 0564

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMI SSI ON TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSI GNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SHIGENG LI	11/12/2014
()	11/12/2014
JUDY M VANDEWINCKEL	11/11/2014
AMY A GRILLO	11/12/2014
CHIEH-MIN CHENG	10/27/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	XEROX CORPORATION
Street Address:	45 GLOVER AVENUE
City:	NORWALK
State/ Country:	CONNECTICUT
Postal Code:	06856

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	14540284	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (301)560-2034

 Phone:
 202 412 6986

 Email:
 mail@mdip.biz

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number,

if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: MDI P LLC
Address Line 1: PO BOX 2630

Address Line 4: MONTGOMERY VILLAGE, MARYLAND 20886

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DEAN NAKAMURA
Signature:	/Dean Nakamura/
Date:	11/13/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=20131479Ass# page1.tif

RECEIPT INFORMATION

EPAS I D: PAT3106665 **Receipt Date:** 11/13/2014

Attorney File No.: 20131479US01

ASSIGNMENT

The undersigned is/are the named inventor(s) (the entitled METHOD FRO MAKING COLOR TONER (the "Application") for inventions disclosed or claimed which Application:	
 is being executed concurrently herewith, was first executed on was filed on as Application Number claims the benefit of U.S. Provisional Appli 	
Xerox Corporation, a New York Corporation, on behave representatives ("Xerox"), is entitled to all rights in cooperation of the Inventor(s).	
For valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hassign(s), and transfer(s) to Xerox the entire and ex the Invention(s), in and for the United States, its applications, patents, design registrations and publicall priority rights under all present or future convention which priority is claimed in the Application; and	clusive right, title and interest in the Application and territories, and all foreign countries, including al ations obtained or derived therefrom, world wide, and
 (2) agree that Xerox may apply for and receive all fo (3) agree to execute all papers and take all action requested by Xerox; and 	tue all U.S. Letters Patent granted thereon to Xerox; oreign Letters Patent thereon; ons necessary or desirable in connection therewith olication Number on this Assignment, if not already
Shyery Li Shigeng Li	11/12/2014 DATE
Oth For	11/12/14
Peter y. Nguyen 2/8/15 Wandwinch	DATE (1/11/14
Judith M. Wandewinckel My A. Hull Amy A. Grillo	DATE 11/12/14
Chieh-Min Cheng	10/27/2014
ν·	

PATENT REEL: 036108 FRAME: 0567

RECORDED: 07/08/2015